Bsa357cv-r1an Smal compressor
replaced by qx36h
Category: compressor
written by Lilianne | 4 September 2022
Mbsm.pro, Compressor, bsa357cv-r1an, Highly, Hitachi, R134a, Rotary Compressor,
for Air Condition, 220/240V, 1245BTU, run capacitor 5 mF/38, replaced by qx36h
Mbsm.pro, Compressor, 2HP, hermetic, qxr33e, qxr-33e, r22, 1.5
ton, 18000 btu
Hitachi Compressor BSA357CV-R1AN
Brand : Hitachi
Model : BSA357CV-R1AN
Refrigerant/use : R134A
Number of Cylinder : S
Series : A
Displacement : 357m³/rev
Compressor performance scale : Standard
Power : 220V 220-240, 50Hz
Starting method : KP (1 ᴓ)
Compressor base type : R
Dimension accumulator : 1A
Angle φ of Triangle Base &Accumulator : U
Special Specification : N/A
Color : Black
After service : no
Place of origin : China
Model  Displacement Cooling
capacity(W)
Cooling
capacity
(Btu/h)
 COP  Capacitor
(uf/v)  Height
BSA357CV 3.57 365 1245 2.15 4.7 143
Applications:
+ Industrial cabinets
Highly Rotary Compressor BSA357CV-R1AN
1.Super efficiency
2.Ultra stability and high reliability
3.Varied power sources
4.Refrigerant:R134a
5.More Highly Rotary Compressor details as below:
Model  Displacement Cooling
capacity(W)
Cooling
capacity
(Btu/h)
 COP  Capacitor
(uf/v)  Height
BSA272CV 2.72 280 955 2.20 4 143
BSA357CV 3.57 365 1245 2.15 4.7 143
BSA418CV 4.18 440 1501 2.10 6.5 143
BSA460CV 4.60 490 1672 2.28 6.5 169
BSA586CV 5.86 640 2184 2.40 8 169
BSA645CV 6.45 692 2361 2.35 6.5 169
SD074CV 7.40 1210 4129 2.90 13 205
SD086CV 8.60 1410 4811 2.94 15 205
SD091CV 9.10 1490 5084 2.94 13 205
SD104CV 10.40 1740 5937 3.03 15 232.9
SD122CV 12.20 2040 6960 2.96 17 232.9
SD145CV 14.50 2480 8462 3.04 20 232.9
SD156CV 15.60 2650 9042 3.05 25 232.9
Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_BSA357CV-R1ANTélécharger
Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_Small-Compressor-Series-RIGIDTélécharger